OWNER’S MANUAL
Digital Torque Wrench
WPC Series
1
Dear Customers,
Thank you for purchasing our digital torque
wrench. This manual will help you to use the many
features of your new digital torque wrench. Before

SPECIFICATIONS
Model
No.
Max.
Torque
(N-m)
Square
Drive
(inches)
Torque
Measuring
Range
 (N-m)
Length
(mm)
WPC2-030 30 1/4 1.5~30 225
WPC3-030 30 3/8 1.5~30 230
WPC3-060 60 3/8 3~60 230
WPC3-085 85 3/8 4.2~85 270
WPC3-135 135 3/8 6.8~135 380
WPC4-135 135 1/2 6.8~135 380
All Models
Accuracy *1
BN BR
CW：±2%